
 

Service NL 2014-15 Fee 2015-16 Fee Effective Date 

Motor Registration Division 

Driver or Vehicle Abstracts (General Public) 

Driver or Vehicle Abstract (Seniors – 65+  35% 

discount) 

$10.00 

 

$7.00 

$15.00 

 

$10.00 

 

May 1, 2015 

 

Driver Abstracts (direct access by Insurance 

Companies) 

 

Inquiry – no record of driver 

Inquiry – record 

 

 

 

$7.50 

$8.50 

 

 

 

$13.50 

$14.50 

 

 

May 1, 2015 

$10 On-line Discount 

vehicle registration renewals on  passenger vehicles; 

dealer licence plates; commercial vehicles (0 – 4500 

kg); taxis; motorcycles; recreational trailers; and 

trailers (0-4500 kg) but excluding semi-trailers. 

 

 

 

No discount  

 

 

 

$10 On-line Discount 

 

 

 

 

 

June 1, 2015 

Licensing and Annual Registration  

Passenger Vehicles 

Passenger Vehicles Seniors (65+  35% discount)  

 

Taxis 

 

Motorcycles 

Motorcycles – Seniors 

 

Antique Vehicles 

Antique Vehicles – Seniors 

 

Recreational trailer or semi-trailer 

Rec trailer (seniors) 

Dealer Demonstrator Plates 

 

$140 

$91 

 

$140 

 

$75 

$49 

 

$75 

$49 

 

$38 

$25 

$140 

 

$160 

$104 

 

$160 

 

$85 

$55 

 

$86 

$55 

 

$53 

$34 

$160 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

June 1, 2015 



 Registration (one-time fee) 

All-Terrain Vehicles 

Seniors 

 

Snowmobiles 

Seniors 

 

 

$50 

$33 

 

$20 

$13 

 

$57 

$37 

 

$23 

$15 

June 1, 2015 

School Buses > 10,500 kg. $478 $545 June 1, 2015 

Construction Equipment: 

- front-end loader 

- tractor  

- grader 

- roller and steel-wheeled roller 

- crawler-type equipment 

- over-mass and oversized earth and rock moving 

vehicle. 

 

 

 

$180 

 

 

 

$205 

 

 

 

June 1, 2015 

Commercial Vehicles 

0 – 4,000kg 

Seniors 

 

$140 

$91 

 

$160 

$104 

 

June 1, 2015 

 

Commercial Vehicles > 4,000 kg 

14% across the board increase  

 

35% Seniors discount continues to apply  to personal 

use commercial vehicles up to 9,000 kg. 

   

Range from $195 - 

$2,940 

 

Range From $222 to 

$3,352 

 

June 1, 2015 

Commercial Registration Division 

Personal Property registration fee for financing 

statement 

$20 plus $7 for each 

year of registration up 

to 25 years 

$25 plus $9 for each 

year of registration to 

maximum of 25 years 

January 1, 2016 

Personal Property registration fee for financing 

renewal statement 

$7 for each year of 

registration up to 25 

years 

 $9 for each year of 

registration up to 25 

years 

January 1, 2016 



Queen’s Printer 

Newfoundland and Labrador 

Gazette Rates 

Single Copy - $3.00 

Annual Subscription - $125.00 

Estate Notice – 1 week - $30.00 

Estate Notice – 2 week - $54.00 

Estate Notice – 3 week - $79.00 

Estate Notice – 4 week - $103.00 

Motor Carrier – 1 week – 34.60 

Lands – Notice of Intent – 26.95 

Single Column Ad  - $3.00/cm 

Double Column Ad  - $6.00/cm 

Single Copy - $3.30 

Annual Subscription - $137.50 

Estate Notice – 1 week - $33.00 

Estate Notice – 2 week - $59.40 

Estate Notice – 3 week - $86.90 

Estate Notice – 4 week - $113.30 

Motor Carrier – 1 week - 38.00 

Lands – Notice of Intent - 29.65 

Single Column Ad  - $3.30/cm 

Double Column Ad  - $6.60/cm 

May 1, 2015 

Queen’s Printer Bookstore 

Rates 

Annual Subscription Rates 

Bills of House of Assembly - $35.00 

Chapters - $30.00 

Index of Subordinate Legislation - $16.00 

Statutes (Individual) - $50.00 

Statues RSNL 12290 (10 Vol Set) - $410.00 

Table of Statutes -$15.00 

 

Individual Copies of Acts and Regulations  

Annual Subscription Rates 

Bills of House of Assembly - $38.50 

Chapters - $33.00 

Index of Subordinate Legislation - 

$17.50 

Statutes (Individual) - $55.00 

Statues RSNL 12290 (10 Vol Set) - 

$450.00 

Table of Statutes -$16.50 

 

Individual Copies of Acts and 

Regulations - Average 10% Increase 

May 1, 2015 

 

 

 

 


