Service NL	2014-15 Fee	2015-16 Fee	Effective Date
Motor Registration Division			
Driver or Vehicle Abstracts (General Public)	\$10.00	\$15.00	
Driver or Vehicle Abstract (Seniors – 65+ 35%			May 1, 2015
discount)	\$7.00	\$10.00	
Driver Abstracts (direct access by Insurance			
Companies)			
			May 1, 2015
Inquiry – no record of driver	\$7.50	\$13.50	
Inquiry – record	\$8.50	\$14.50	
\$10 On-line Discount			
vehicle registration renewals on passenger vehicles;			
dealer licence plates; commercial vehicles (0 – 4500			
kg); taxis; motorcycles; recreational trailers; and	No discount	\$10 On-line Discount	June 1, 2015
trailers (0-4500 kg) but excluding semi-trailers.			
Licensing and Annual Registration			
Passenger Vehicles	\$140	\$160	
Passenger Vehicles Seniors (65+ 35% discount)	\$91	\$104	
	4440	4460	
Taxis	\$140	\$160	
Motorcycles	\$75	\$85	
Motorcycles – Seniors	\$49	\$55	June 1, 2015
meteraja es semene	Ψ.5	755	34.16 2, 2323
Antique Vehicles	\$75	\$86	
Antique Vehicles – Seniors	\$49	\$55	
Recreational trailer or semi-trailer	\$38	\$53	
Rec trailer (seniors)	\$25	\$34	
Dealer Demonstrator Plates	\$140	\$160	

Registration (one-time fee)			June 1, 2015
All-Terrain Vehicles	\$50	\$57	
Seniors	\$33	\$37	
Snowmobiles	\$20	\$23	
Seniors	\$13	\$15	
School Buses > 10,500 kg.	\$478	\$545	June 1, 2015
Construction Equipment:			
- front-end loader			
- tractor			
- grader	\$180	\$205	June 1, 2015
- roller and steel-wheeled roller			
- crawler-type equipment			
- over-mass and oversized earth and rock moving			
vehicle.			
Commercial Vehicles			
0 – 4,000kg	\$140	\$160	June 1, 2015
Seniors	\$91	\$104	
Commercial Vehicles > 4,000 kg			
14% across the board increase	Range from \$195 - \$2,940	Range From \$222 to \$3,352	June 1, 2015
35% Seniors discount continues to apply to personal			
use commercial vehicles up to 9,000 kg.			
Commercial Registration Division			
Personal Property registration fee for financing	\$20 plus \$7 for each	\$25 plus \$9 for each	January 1, 2016
statement	year of registration up	year of registration to	, ,
	to 25 years	maximum of 25 years	
Personal Property registration fee for financing	\$7 for each year of	\$9 for each year of	January 1, 2016
renewal statement	registration up to 25	registration up to 25	
	years	years	

Queen's Printer			
Newfoundland and Labrador	Single Copy - \$3.00	Single Copy - \$3.30	May 1, 2015
Gazette Rates	Annual Subscription - \$125.00	Annual Subscription - \$137.50	
	Estate Notice – 1 week - \$30.00	Estate Notice – 1 week - \$33.00	
	Estate Notice – 2 week - \$54.00	Estate Notice – 2 week - \$59.40	
	Estate Notice – 3 week - \$79.00	Estate Notice – 3 week - \$86.90	
	Estate Notice – 4 week - \$103.00	Estate Notice – 4 week - \$113.30	
	Motor Carrier – 1 week – 34.60	Motor Carrier – 1 week - 38.00	
	Lands – Notice of Intent – 26.95	Lands – Notice of Intent - 29.65	
	Single Column Ad - \$3.00/cm	Single Column Ad - \$3.30/cm	
	Double Column Ad - \$6.00/cm	Double Column Ad - \$6.60/cm	
Queen's Printer Bookstore	Annual Subscription Rates	Annual Subscription Rates	May 1, 2015
Rates	Bills of House of Assembly - \$35.00	Bills of House of Assembly - \$38.50	
	Chapters - \$30.00	Chapters - \$33.00	
	Index of Subordinate Legislation - \$16.00	Index of Subordinate Legislation -	
	Statutes (Individual) - \$50.00	\$17.50	
	Statues RSNL 12290 (10 Vol Set) - \$410.00	Statutes (Individual) - \$55.00	
	Table of Statutes -\$15.00	Statues RSNL 12290 (10 Vol Set) -	
		\$450.00	
	Individual Copies of Acts and Regulations	Table of Statutes -\$16.50	
		Individual Copies of Acts and	
		Regulations - Average 10% Increase	